		ი04 -			
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)		nie anii eles anii (es)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	(0.5. Patent and Hademark	Office	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥		645	V V V	0	
To the Honorable Commissione	<u>102769</u>	ease record the attach	ned original documents or copy thereof.	<u>г</u>	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	6.2.04	2. Name and add	ress of receiving party(ies)	J.S.	
Jerald. C. Seelig	6 x W	Name: Atlantic	City Coin & Slot Service Company	Inc.	
Lawrence M. Henshaw	•	Internal Address	ss:	2154	
		Internal Address	13		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 📮 Yes 🚺 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				Ì	
🛂 Assignment	Merger				
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address	: 201 West Decature Avenue		
- -	and of the file				
Other					
		City: Pleasantvil	lle State: NJ Zip: 0823	32	
Execution Date: May 17, 2004		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? Yes	No.	
4. Application number(s) or paten	et number(s):	2241707	a dad out (co) attached : Co 1es and	-	
	``'	1 X Cb /// (n date of the application is:	l	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	sgoulor with a new appr	Į.			
7.1. (a.o., 7.p., 1.o., 1.o., (a)		B. Patent No.(s)		
5 November 1		tached? 🖵 Yes 🔼 No			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ian F. Burns 		6. Total number of	applications and patents involved:		
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
				~	
Internal Address: Ian F. Burns & Associates		Enclosed			
		Authorized	to be charged to deposit account	j	
		<u> </u>			
		8. Deposit account	number:		
Street Address: 1575 Delucchi La	ine				
Suite 222		500913			
City: Reno State: NV	Zip:89502	(Attach duplicate cop	by of this page if paying by deposit accoun	ıt)	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.	20 1101 032	THIS SPACE		——	
_	d belief, the foregoina ii	nformation is true and	d correct and any attached copy	•	
is a true copy of the original doc	ument.	7	- comociand any allached copy		
Ian F. Burns		m	_ 0/1/0A	ł	
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date	_	
Total nur	wher of pages including course			1	

umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 015430 FRAME: 0769

				Docket Number	r (Ontional)	
ASS	SIGNMENT OF	619.890				
Whereas, I/We,	Jerald C. Seelig	gof_	Abesco	n, NJ	,hereafter	
referred to as applic	cant, have invented	certain new and u	seful improvement	ts in		
GAMING I	DISPLAY DEVICE					
for which an ap	plication for a Unite	d States Patent wa	as filed on			
Application Nur	mber/		·			
for which an ap	plication for a Unite	d States Patent wa	as executed on		, and	
Atlantic	City Coin & Slot Service	. 6	Pleasantville, N	V J	le control of the const	
Whereas, to assignee whose	mailing address is	OI 201 West Decatur Ave	nue, Pleasantville, NJ 08	232	nerein reterred is	
desirous of acquirin						
			\	1		
Now, therefore, in acknowledged, and						
assign and transfer	unto said assignee	the full and exclu	sive right to the s	aid invention in	the United States	
and the entire right United States, I/We						
United States, I/We United States Pater	-	•				
use and behoof; and		_	•			
said Patent may be assignment and sale	•	and entirely as 1	the same would l	nave been held	by me had this	
-		1	Moss	20.0	. ,	
Executed this						
at Pleasant	cville, New Jer	sey			·	
					_	
State of New Ter	sey_)			(Signature	*)	
County of Atlant	SS:	_	. /			
Before me personally appeared said <u>Jerold C. Seelig</u>						
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this						
day of May , 20 DY .						
ı	СН	RISTINE N. SMITH	1	N'AY	nutri	

forms are submitted. This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.

* 🛘 Total of

NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY

My Commision Expires April 3, 2007

Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION					Docket Number (Optional) 619.890	
Whereas, I/We,						
referred to as appl GAMING	DISPLAY DEVI		v and usefu	Improvement	s in	
for which an a	pplication for a l	Jnited States Pa	atent was fil	ed on		
Application No	umber/			·		
for which an a	pplication for a l	Jnited States Pa	atent was e	xecuted on		, and
Atlanti Whereas, to"assignee" whos	c City Coin & Slot Se Company. Inc.	of	actur Avenue D	Pleasantville, N. 000	JJ	herein referred
desirous of acquiri	•				232	is
acknowledged, and assign and transfer and the entire right United States, I/We United States Pateruse and behoof; as said Patent may assignment and sa	er unto said assignt, title and intereby authorient to said assignd for the use arbe granted, as	gnee the full an rest in and to a ze and request nee, of the entind behoof of his fully and entire	d exclusive ny and all the Commi re right, title legal repre	right to the same right to the same right part of Pates, and interest right right right right.	aid invention in the may be granted ent and Trademate in and to the set the full end of the set of the full end of the full e	the United States ed therefor in the arks to issue said ame, for his sole he term for which
Executed this	17th	day of	Ma	ау	, 20_0	<u>.</u> .
State of County of Affair Before me persona and acknowledged day of May	といれ」) かれて」) ally appeared sa	ss: id <u>Lawre</u> istrument to be	nce 14	· Hensho	1-dh	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Seal Note: Signatures of all th	NOTAL	IRISTINE N. SN RY PUBLIC OF NEW	JERSEY	not or their renues	(Nigtary	Public)
forms if more than one s			e enime intere	est or their represe	entative(s) are requir	rea. Submit multiple

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

RECORDED: 06/02/2004

PATENT REEL: 015430 FRAME: 0771